
International Marketing Divisions I & II 

S# Name Designation 

Place 

of 

Posting 

Assigned Products 
Landline 

No. 
Email Address 

1 Mr. Nasir Hamid Senior D.G Karachi Incharge 
021-

99206472 
Seniordg.@tdap.gov.pk 

2 
Mr. Talal Saghir 

Ahmed 
Deputy 
Director 

Karachi 
Europe, Africa & 

Americas 

021-
99232667-

8 
talal.khan@tdap.gov.pk  

3 
Mr. Faisal 

Rashid Awan 
Deputy 

Manager 
Karachi Asia, CARs, Oceania 

021-
99206471 

faisal.awan@tdap.gov.pk  

4 Mr. Ali Mardan 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi Africa & Americas 

021-
99206803 

alimardan.baloch@tdap.gov.pk  

5 
Mr. Talha 
Majeed 

Asst. 
Director 

Lahore 
Coordination and 

Multilateral 

 
042-111-
444-111 

talha.majeed@tdap.gov.pk  

6 Abdul Wakeel 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi East Asia & Oceania 

021-
99206806 

Abdul.wakeel@tdap.gov.pk 

7 
Ms. Bakhtawar 

Sario 
Asst. 

Director 
Karachi 

Middle East, South 
Asia, CARs 

021-
99206804 

Bakhtawar.sario@tdap.gov.pk   

8 
Mr. Naseer 

Ahmed Bhatti 
Asstt. 

Manager 
Karachi Europe  naseer.bhatti@tdap.gov.pk  
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